
 

IAS TEST SERIES PROGRAM  
CIVIL SERVICES PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION-2020 

 
Date Day Test Series Time Subject 

13-1-2020 Monday 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

1. Ancient & Medieval History 

2. Indian Heritage and Culture 

3. Modern History 

20-1-2020 Monday 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

1. Indian Polity 

2. Governance 

3. Government Schemes 

27-1-2020 Monday 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

1. Geography 

2. Ecology & Environment 

3. Biodiversity  

4. Current Affairs (June & July 2019) 

3-2-2020 Monday 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

1. General Science & Technology 

2. Current Affairs  

(August, September & October 2019) 

10-2-2020 Monday 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

1. Economy  

2. Current Affairs  

(November, December 2019 & January 2020) 

17-2-2020 Monday 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
General Studies Paper-II (CSAT) 

(Complete Test) 

24-2-2020 Monday 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
General Studies Paper-I  

Pre Exam 

2-3-2020 Monday 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
General Studies Paper-I  

Pre Exam 

9-3-2020 Monday 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
General Studies Paper-I  

Pre Exam 

16-3-2020 Monday 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
General Studies Paper-II (CSAT) 

(Complete Test) 

23-3-2020 Monday 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
General Studies Paper-I  

Pre Exam 

 


